
Date Team Event Type Start Time

Thu Aug 17 Cross Country ST ANTHONY - Grade School SG 4:30 PM

Tue Aug 22 Cross Country TEUTOPOLIS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:30 PM

Sat Aug 26 Cross Country Cumberland Invite SG 9:00 AM

Sat Sep 2 Cross Country Charleston Invite SG 8:00 AM

Tue Sep 5 Cross Country ST ANTHONY - Grade School SG 4:00 PM

Sat Sep 9 Cross Country Shelbyville Trail Invite SG 9:00 AM

Thu Sep 14 Cross Country TEUTOPOLIS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:30 PM

Tue Sep 19 Cross Country CUMBERLAND JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:00 PM

Mon Sep 25 Cross Country NUTTALL MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 4:00 PM

Thu Sep 28 Cross Country Robinson Nutall Invite SG 3:30 PM

Mon Oct 2 Cross Country LEIC Meet SG 4:30 PM

Sat Oct 7 Cross Country IESA Sectional Meet SG 10:00 AM

Sat Oct 14 Cross Country IESA State Finals Meet SG 10:00 AM

Jasper County Junior High
JCJH Cross Country 2023 - 2024



Location Depart
Jasper County Junior High Home

TEUTOPOLIS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Away

CUMBERLAND JR HIGH SCHOOL Away

Eastern Illinois University Away

ST ANTHONY - Grade School Away

SHELBYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Jasper County Junior High Home

CUMBERLAND JR HIGH SCHOOL Away

NUTTALL MIDDLE SCHOOL Away

ROBINSON ELEM SCHOOL Away

Jasper County Junior High Home

TBD Away

Normal IL Away

Jasper County Junior High
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